WORKSHEET ONE

Complete the following table using the formula:-

∏ = 3.14 

	Radius
	Diameter
	Circumference
	Area

	
	10cm
	
	

	3cm
	
	
	

	1cm
	
	
	

	
	8cm
	
	

	4cm
	
	
	

	
	13cm
	
	

	
	18cm
	
	

	10cm
	
	
	

	
	25cm
	
	

	
	16cm
	
	

	8.5cm
	
	
	

	2.5cm
	
	
	

	
	6.4cm
	
	

	4.8cm
	
	
	

	
	15.2cm
	
	

	0.4cm
	
	
	

	
	11cm
	
	

	1.8cm
	
	
	


WORKSHEET TWO

Find the surface area of the following cylinders:-




FORMULAE

The circumference of a circle is given by ∏ x d or 2 x ∏ x r 

Because d = 2 x r.

The area of a circle is given by ∏r²
The surface area of a cylinder is given by: the area of the two circles (the ends), plus the area of the rectangle.

(∏ r ² +  ∏ r ²) + (2 ∏ r x h)

